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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 400 400 400 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

303 483 786 786 0 0 647 44 647 0 0 44

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 400 395 2016-17 155 12 210000(Two lakh Ten
thousand only)

88

2015-16 400 340 2017-18 134 9 228000(Two lakh
Twenty Eight thousand
only)

60

2016-17 400 400 2018-19 138 19 216000(TWO LAKHS
SIXTEEN
THOUSAND)

72

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 319059 (Three lakh Ninteen thousand Fifty Nine only) 1568861 (Fifteen lakh Sixty Eight thousand Eight hundred Sixty
One only)

118411 (One lakh Eighteen thousand Four hundred Eleven
only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 772520 (Seven lakh Seventy Two thousand Five hundred
Twenty only)

1960000 (Nineteen lakh Sixty thousand only) 217000 (Two lakh Seventeen thousand only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

147300 (One lkh Forty Seven thousand Three hundred only) 292024 (Two lakh Ninety Two thousand Twenty Four only) 48800 (Fourty Eight thousand Eight hundred only)



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 787565 (Seven lakh Eighty Seven thousand Five hundred Sixty
Five only)

662537 (Six lakh Sixty Two thousand Five hundred Thirty
Seven only)

759967 (Seven lakh Fifty Nine thousand Nine hundred Sixty
Seven only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

7183697 (Seventy One lakh Eighty Three thousand Six
hundred Ninety Seven only)

6914705 (Sisty Nine lakh Fourteen thousand Seven hundred
Five only)

4696789 (Forty Six lakh Ninety Six thousand Seven hundred
Eighty Nine only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21785 (Twenty One thousand Seven hundred Eighty Five only) 17450 (Seventeen thousand Four hundred Fifty only) 12500 (Twelve thousand Five hundred only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Awards Details

1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central
government agencies in the previous academic year 2018-19

0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year 2018-19 0

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

28-02-2005 28-02-2010 66.25

25-06-2015 25-06-2020 2.02

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently
working with
institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ARATI DEKA 59 Associate
Professor

Female M.A.(Economics) 408 Yes Yes 09-01-1985 -- Regular

2 DR MEENA
KUMARI DEVI

59 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 365 Yes Yes 05-08-1988 -- Regular



3 DR ALI AKBAR
HUSSAIN

55 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 365 Yes Yes 18-08-1988 -- Regular

4 DR RIPIMA
BUZARBARUAH

51 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 296 Yes Yes 02-05-1994 -- Regular

5 DR RAMEN
MEDHI

50 Associate
Professor

Male Ph.D 269 Yes Yes 01-08-1996 -- Regular

6 AMULYA KALITA 45 Assistant
Professor

Male M. Phil 165 Yes Yes 06-04-2005 -- Regular

7 BISWAJIT KALITA 44 Assistant
Professor

Male M. Phil 165 Yes Yes 06-04-2005 -- Regular

8 AHMED MUKUT
CHOUDHURY

44 Assistant
Professor

Male SLET 165 Yes Yes 08-04-2005 -- Regular

9 MUNINDRA DAS 49 Assistant
Professor

Male M. Phil 100 Yes Yes 08-09-2010 -- Regular

10 DR RANJU
THAKURIA

48 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 89 Yes Yes 16-08-2011 -- Regular

11 DR BINITA DAS 46 Assistant
Professor

Female Ph.D 87 Yes Yes 01-10-2011 -- Regular

12 RUPANJOLI
HAZARIKA

39 Assistant
Professor

Female M. Phil 125 Yes Yes 06-08-2008 -- Regular

13 JAYANTA KUMAR
DAS

44 Assistant
Professor

Male M. Phil 79 Yes Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

14 RAJIB DAS 45 Assistant
Professor

Male M. Phil 79 Yes Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

15 MONMI KAKATI 46 Assistant
Professor

Female M. Phil 79 Yes Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

16 DR ARUP KUMAR
DEKA

39 Assistant
Professor

Male Ph.D 59 Yes Yes 05-02-2014 -- Regular

17 DR ANJANA
SHARMA

59 Associate
Professor

Female Ph.D 365 Yes Yes 06-08-1988 -- Regular


